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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА  1  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 23 2
КОВТУН Александра КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
СИНЮРИНА Екатерина ВЛГ  1  4  V  3  V  2 0.333 -3 20 5
ЛЫГУША Алина СТА  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 3 21 3
АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА  1  2  V  2  V  3 0.333 -7 18 6
РЕШЕТНИКОВА Наталья КРМ  4  2  2  2  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
КОЛОМИЕЦ Мария АЛА  2  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 22 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета СТА  0  0  1  1  3  4 0.000 -21 9 7
НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА  V  4  2 V4  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софья СТА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  V  3  0  1  V  V 0.500 -2 19 4
KOCHANOVA Arina UKR  V  3  3  2  4  V 0.333 -3 22 5
БОРИСЕНКО Алёна КРМ  V  2  1  1  2  2 0.167 -16 13 6

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАСТОЧКИНА Ксения КРА  1  V  1  3  3  0 0.167 -16 13 6
МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 9 24 3
СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ  4  0  2  1  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
ЛИННИК Анастасия КРА  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 2
ЖУКОВА Екатерина СТА  V  0  V  2  V  2 0.500 -2 19 4
БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  V  4  V  4  2  0 0.333 -6 20 5
TKACHENKO Daria UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА  4  V  3  V  2  4 0.333 -4 23 5
PETRICHUK Diana UKR  1  3  1  V  3  0 0.167 -16 13 7
КОНОВАЛЕНКО Оксана КРА  4  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 5 27 3
КОРОТКОВА Оксана СТА  2  4  4  V  2  1 0.167 -11 18 6
ДУДЧЕНКО Екатерина ВЛГ  1  V  V  3  V  4 0.500 1 23 4
БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАНИШЕВСКАЯ Эмилия СТА  V  4  V  1  V  V 0.667 5 25 4
ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА  3  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 26 3
ФУРСОВА Мария КРМ  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 28 2
КОРЮГИНА Екатерина СТА  2  1  3  0  4  3 0.000 -17 13 7
ФРОЛКИНА Екатерина КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ВАЛИЕВА Фатима АЛА  4  3  2  V  2  4 0.167 -9 20 6
PODKOPAEVA Arina UKR  1  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -9 18 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРА Дана КРА  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 10 29 2
СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 0 25 3
КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА  4  4  4  V  3  3 0.167 -6 23 6
НОВОЖИЛОВА Виктория КРА  2  3  V  V  3  4 0.333 -6 22 5
АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА  2  4  4  4  3  3 0.000 -10 20 7
RYBALKO Inga UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1
ЛУЦИШИН Татьяна КРМ  4  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 2 27 4

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 3 26 2
МАКСИМОВА Владислава КРА  4  V  2  2  V  3 0.333 -7 21 6
МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ  3  4  0  2  2  4 0.000 -15 15 7
КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА  V  V  V  0  0  V 0.667 1 20 3
ПОТЕМКИНА Виктория КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА  2  4  V  V  4  V 0.500 4 25 4
КОЧЕТКОВА Анна РОС  4  V  V  3  1  4 0.333 -5 22 5

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА  0  V  4  0  3  1 0.167 -16 13 7
АСТАХОВА Евгения КРА  V  4  V  3  1  V 0.500 5 23 3
ЦИРИХОВА Агунда АЛА  4  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 1 25 4
ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА  V  0  V  2  3  0 0.333 -13 15 6
НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
КРЕТИНИНА Софья ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 2
РЫЖАНОВА Анастасия ВЛГ  V  3  1  V  2  3 0.333 -2 19 5

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
ФРОЛЕНКОВА Анна КРМ  2  V  2  4  3  4 0.167 -9 20 6
ЩЕРБАКОВА Александра ВРЖ  0  4  V  3  2  2 0.167 -12 16 7
САДОВЩИКОВА София СТА  V  V  4  V  1  2 0.500 2 22 4
ПАВЛИЧЕНКО Дарья АЛА  1  V V4 0  0  2 0.333 -15 12 5
BEDNYAKOVA Darya UKR  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ПОКИДЬКО Виктория КРА  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 26 3

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
SHAROVA Yana UKR  0  2  2  1  V  2 0.167 -15 12 7
ЗУРУЕВА Яна КРА  V  V  4  2  V  3 0.500 2 24 4
БУРНАЦЕВА Алана АЛА  2  V  V  1  4  3 0.333 -6 20 5
МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ V4 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 29 1
ГУЛИЦКАЯ Евгения ВРЖ  3  2  1  V  1  2 0.167 -15 14 6
ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 24 3
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦХОВРЕБОВА Тамара АЛА  1  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
МЕДВЕДЕВА Полина ВРЖ  V  V  3  V  3  3 0.500 4 24 4
БРОНШТЕЙН Полина СТА  V  2  3  V  2  3 0.333 -3 20 5
МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 10 27 3
ПАВЛОВА Кира КРМ  V  2  3  2  1  2 0.167 -13 15 6
КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастасия КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
SIZOVA Eva UKR  V  V  V V3  V  0 0.833 7 23 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 TKACHENKO Daria UKR 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

2 КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастасия КРА 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован

3 МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ 1.000 20 29 квалифицирован

4 БИТАРОВА Лолита АЛА 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

4 ПОТЕМКИНА Виктория КРА 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

6 КОВТУН Александра КРА 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

6 ФРОЛКИНА Екатерина КРА 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован

8 БАКАНОВА Анастасия КРА 1.000 14 30 квалифицирован

9 RYBALKO Inga UKR 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован

10 ЛУКЬЯНЕЦ Софья СТА 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

11 НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован

12 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Анастасия СТА 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

13 ЛИННИК Анастасия КРА 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

14 BEDNYAKOVA Darya UKR 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован

15 БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован

16 ГОРА Дана КРА 0.833 10 29 квалифицирован

17 КРЕТИНИНА Софья ВРЖ 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован

18 SIZOVA Eva UKR 0.833 7 23 квалифицирован

19 МЕДОЕВА Тамара АЛА 0.667 10 27 квалифицирован

20 ДЗАХОВА Лаура АЛА 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

21 МАТВЕЕВА Валерия СТА 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

22 НАСАНЕВА Маргарита КРА 0.667 7 25 квалифицирован

23 ФУРСОВА Мария КРМ 0.667 6 28 квалифицирован

24 ГОНТАРЬ Злата КРА 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

24 ПОКИДЬКО Виктория КРА 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован

26 СТАНИШЕВСКАЯ Эмилия СТА 0.667 5 25 квалифицирован

27 КАРТАШОВА Алиса СТА 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован

28 ДЕНИСОВА Ксения СТА 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

29 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован

30 ЛЫГУША Алина СТА 0.667 3 21 квалифицирован

31 КОВАЛЬ Вероника СТА 0.667 1 20 квалифицирован

32 СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Мария СТА 0.667 0 25 квалифицирован

33 КОНОВАЛЕНКО Оксана КРА 0.500 5 27 квалифицирован

34 АСТАХОВА Евгения КРА 0.500 5 23 квалифицирован

35 АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован

36 МЕДВЕДЕВА Полина ВРЖ 0.500 4 24 квалифицирован

37 ЛУЦИШИН Татьяна КРМ 0.500 2 27 квалифицирован

38 ЗУРУЕВА Яна КРА 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

39 САДОВЩИКОВА София СТА 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован

40 ЦИРИХОВА Агунда АЛА 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован

41 ДУДЧЕНКО Екатерина ВЛГ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

42 КОЛОМИЕЦ Мария АЛА 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

43 ЖУКОВА Екатерина СТА 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

43 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован

45 РЫЖАНОВА Анастасия ВЛГ 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован

46 KOCHANOVA Arina UKR 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован

47 БРОНШТЕЙН Полина СТА 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован

47 СИНЮРИНА Екатерина ВЛГ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицирован

49 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован

50 КОЧЕТКОВА Анна РОС 0.333 -5 22 квалифицирован

51 НОВОЖИЛОВА Виктория КРА 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован

52 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован

52 БУРНАЦЕВА Алана АЛА 0.333 -6 20 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

54 МАКСИМОВА Владислава КРА 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован

55 АПКАЕВА Надежда КРА 0.333 -7 18 выбывший

56 PODKOPAEVA Arina UKR 0.333 -9 18 выбывший

57 ДЬЯКОНОВА Виолетта СТА 0.333 -13 15 выбывший

58 ПАВЛИЧЕНКО Дарья АЛА 0.333 -15 12 выбывший

59 КАЛАЕВА Вероника АЛА 0.167 -6 23 выбывший

60 ВАЛИЕВА Фатима АЛА 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

60 ФРОЛЕНКОВА Анна КРМ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший

62 КОРОТКОВА Оксана СТА 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

63 ЩЕРБАКОВА Александра ВРЖ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший

64 ПАВЛОВА Кира КРМ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший

65 ГУЛИЦКАЯ Евгения ВРЖ 0.167 -15 14 выбывший

66 SHAROVA Yana UKR 0.167 -15 12 выбывший

67 PETRICHUK Diana UKR 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

67 БОРИСЕНКО Алёна КРМ 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

67 ГУЖОВА Дарья СТА 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

67 ЛАСТОЧКИНА Ксения КРА 0.167 -16 13 выбывший

71 АВРАМЧУК Ксения СТА 0.000 -10 20 выбывший

72 МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший

73 РЕШЕТНИКОВА Наталья КРМ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

74 КОРЮГИНА Екатерина СТА 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

75 СРЫВКИНА Соня ВЛГ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

76 ТИМОФЕЕВА Елизавета СТА 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

77 ЦХОВРЕБОВА Тамара АЛА 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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